G.N. 5121

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2834573
1067437
2622773
2620177
2902440

2774955

2908846
2908911
2636717
2908947
2908962
2775068
2776815
2908742
2473778
2908872
2908926

1401594
2909223
2463939
0931811
2902512
2191284

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

A&M HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED
ANTHIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

AOJIA (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Anjiafu Co., Limited

Asia Pacific Trade Industrial Development Co., Limited

Atlantis (International) Group Limited

Auflora Limited

BDTP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEI LI DA TRADING LIMITED

BEN MACHINE CO., LIMITED

BEST NEW AGE STONE CO., LIMITED
Bacchus Group Limited

Busch Enterprise Limited

CAI XIA GLOBAL LIMITED

CHE KEE METAL MANUFACTORY LIMITED
CHENGXIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA MEITIANXIAO INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA PEACE ASIA LIMITED

CHINESE MEITTANXTAO FOOD DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
CHUANTE OPTIMAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CONFORTIUM INTERNAITONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CROWN RISE LIMITED

CUNCAO ENTREPRENEURSHIP TRADE LIMITED
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2908969
2776925
2316230
2902409

2463911
2902457
2902264
1337194

2909199
2908919
1998479
2622682
2902227
2909009
2622676
2619917
2775121
1401952
2902590
2902256
1193138
2463898
2776998
2902485
3047491
0458231
1731940
2622793
2622697
2902346
2777044
2620048

CYD Global Solutions Limited
Chan & Co GeoConsulting Limited
Chaoshang Financial Holding Co., Limited

China Lianshuo Holding Group Co., Limited

China Peach Culture Association Limited

Crear Company Limited

DAD TRADING LIMITED

DANLATI INT'L COSMETICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

DE NING TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DEN THE GUEST LIMITED

DIAMOND REALM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DIANGUANG (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DOMUS FIN Limited

DS Technology Development Trade Co., Limited
DUOCAI (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Dowewell Technology (HK) Co., Limited

E-PAY FINTECH LIMITED

EAGLE PACKING INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
EJOY INDUSTRY Co., LIMITED

ESP GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ETON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Eton Royal Educational Institution Limited

F Soul Esports Limited

FAME PROFIT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

FASTSPEED TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FORDWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FU ZHONG FU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FUYUAN (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FUYUN (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Fole (HK) Company Limited

Fortzi Trading Limited

France JYT Biotechnology Co., Limited
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2902089
1551542
2775099
1699552
2902383
1551265
2620204
2776839

1910723
2620216
2620405
2463984
2909173
2902239
3049072
0663716
0395746
2380303
2902389
2620146
2909210
2696475
2191014
2620377
2908738
2902391
2099378
1294208
2775054
2909048
2902537
2909229

Full Rich Industrial Limited

GIANT TEAM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GIG (FRANCE) COSMETICS LIMITED
GOLD GALLEON LIMITED

GOLDEN LINK LIMITED

GONGDE LIFE FOUNDATION LIMITED
GOOD TIME MEGA TRADE LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN KEXTANG CERAMICS TECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN LUOMA CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

Global Health Alliance Limited

Glory Vision Investments Limited

Gold Wealth Capital Limited

Goodness Kingdom Company Limited

Great Electron Leather Corporation Limited

Gustas Limited

HAUS LIMITED

HILLOT LIMITED

HK AOLAISITE MOULD LIMITED

HK HONGW LIMITED

HK KUKULI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK NIUTEN CO., LIMITED

HK RONGXIANGXING TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK TIANCHAN ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
HK WUFEINI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK YUYAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ZHIYUAN TRADE LIMITED

HKZT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONEST MARK INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG AFRICA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG CREATION WAVE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG IF CULTURAL DIFFUSION COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG JINFENG SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
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3049631

3048812
2902555
2902517
2777101
2623049
2623050
2473745
1047914
2383123
2622828
2771176
2908794
2909072
2776986
2620398
2774699
2902124
2756535
2776862
3050104
2041285
2908800

3047098

2777069
2620027
3048222
2909106
1699505
1915035
2776858
2902431

HONG KONG ORIENTAL MEISHANG HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG QIXIN FLYING CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
HONG YUAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGLE TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG CHENG CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED
HONGKONG KAI SHENG YUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LANJING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINSUANLINK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YAXIN ELECTRIC APPLTANCE LIMITED
HONGKONG YUFUYUAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONGYU (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HUIFU TRADING LIMITED

HUITE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HWM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HanTang Culture & Education Holding Group Limited

Harbour Sun Enterprises Limited

Hong Kong Baikal International Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Creative Media Limited

Hong Kong Deloitte Trading Limited

Hong Kong GuanYing Information Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hua Fan Trade Limited

Hong Kong Minimally Invasive Investment Limited

Hong Kong One Belt One Road Cultural Cooperation Foundation
Limited

Hong Kong Tao Liji Biotechnology Research Institute Co., Limited

HongKong Yilufa Garment Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong BaiR Investment Co., Limited
Hongkong GreatChips Co., Limited

Huaxia Culture & Tourism Trade Co., Limited
INSPIRE CORPORATION LIMITED

TUR ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
IVOTE LIMITED

J&J Kingdom Trading Company Limited
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2909003
2622707
2902178
2623135
2909242
2622715
2902241
2776771
2902295
2473747
2622648
2902296
2902300
2902310
0589225
2902490
2908973
2908761
1461587
2622765
2777206
2622656
1699394
2024994
0500814
2908897

2940916
2909183
2902574
1608408
0659155
2902280
2463834

JANSON CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

JIAXIN (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JIFET ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

JIN SHENG WEI TRADING LIMITED

JOY CREATION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

JUDI (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Jiaxiang Trading Limited

KAT LOK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KENT WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KESING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KEWEI (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

KEY FULLRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KIM HEY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KIN HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KINCHIEF LIMITED

KONGWAY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KONSTRUKTOR GT LIMITED

KUI LI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KUNSHAN ORIENTAL CHERRY INDUSTRY LIMITED
LEMEI (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LIDA ZHIYUAN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
LIDE (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

LISHION CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

LMS UNIVERSAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
LONTEK & BESTCOMM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LYZH Group (Malaysia) Co., Limited

Lanzhen Trading Co., Limited

Leisheng Trading Co., Limited

Little Mac Group Company Limited

MASS RISE LIMITED

MAX WEALTH (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
MC NEW TECHNOLOGY INC. LIMITED
MERCHANT LABS LIMITED
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2777052
2622923
2777169
2909132
2902216
2908739
2902275
2777155

2902093
2191159

2191129

2908743
2908746
2902539
2620230

2942056
2908747
2908751
2191141

1696957
3048405
2566021
2902289
1551301
2622678
2191417
2908766
2908767
2908763
2908928
2622809

MIRUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MOUNT TURNER INVESTMENT LIMITED

Maofeng Technology Limited

Metco Commodities Limited

Moxie Motion Pictures Limited

NATION SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

NEW MODEL LIMITED

NI BEN INTERNATIONAL MEDICINE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

NTEK CORP LIMITED

Nuoxin (Hong Kong) Development Corporation Limited

Nuoxin (Hong Kong) Financial Service Corporation Limited

ON PARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ON PEAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
OU YA MEI TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Oriental Element Health Technology Publishing Limited

PARALLEL LIMITED
PARK SHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PEAK SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PRD University Graduates Job and Business Promotion Association
Limited

PROFIT ACTIVE LIMITED

PS International Holdings Limited

Pashoot Limited

Preziosocasa Co., Limited

Project A Limited

QUANIJING (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
RED CHEER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH MASTER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH TIDE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICHFUL SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RUNSHEN TRADING CO., LIMITED
RUOSHENG (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
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2622914
2776691
2908925
2375451

2908877
2909200
2902228
2902511
2161647
2377683
2902274
2714730
0107088
2622772
2909057
2902599
1699361

2908731
0940062
1300630
1300526

2902354
2377408
3051822
2902333
0940423
2776799
2908752
2902136
2622898
1517185
1133478

Rakuhome Limited
Redpoket 99 Company Limited
SHARK & DOLPHIN LIMITED

SHENTAO INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SHING SUM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUN KAU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUNTONG CHEMICAL (HK) LIMITED
SPEEDY GRACE LIMITED

SPEEDY YEAR GLOBAL LIMITED

SRB International Development Limited
SUCCESS TECH LIMITED

SUCCESS UNION ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SUN MONG (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
SWIM TREASURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sasek Limited

Southern Blue Label Industrial Co., Limited

Spirit Up Institute for Growth, Development and Health Company
Limited

Star Companies Limited
TC PROPERTIES LIMITED
TECHGATE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

TECHSOURCE ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION
LIMITED

THEO TRADE LIMITED

THREE MORE PROFIT LIMITED
TIANLIN ECOMMERCE LIMITED
TOTAL UNION TRADING LIMITED
TRACKER FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
Tak Hang Caterers Limited

Tecforce Limited

Trade Ambition Limited

U & Me Production Hong Kong Limited
UNION TARGET (CHINA) LIMITED

USA MARK.ONEAL DRESS (INT'L) LIMITED
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2473766
2776694
2902579
2776872
0092031
2908907
2635177
2908770
2909193
2622776
2902444
3051682
2908934
2620067
2902545
2908762
2622703
2622763
2382632
2907361
2909153
2908889
2908700
2623120
2776831

16 September 2022

V&R Group Limited

WAH TAK METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
WEICHENG INTL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
WIDE EVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WILLCOCKS LIMITED

WLX TRADING LIMITED

WideMedia Limited

XIAO RUI GLOBAL LIMITED

XINGCAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
XINHUANG (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
XINYE INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
XISIMENG LIMITED

XUSHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Xingxian Technology Limited

YEARMAX TRADING LIMITED

YIELD IN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YINFA (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YONGQI (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Yi Su International Limited

Yins.tree Limited

Yome World Tech Limited

YouKong Trade Limited

ZHONGAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP HK LIMITED
ZHONGHANG (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

iPayLabs Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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